Ali Ayub

Jennifer Clift
James Flanagan
Stephen Haddock
Deborah Howard
Peter Martin
Ellen Martinez
Helen Savage
Thomas Sumner
Ernst ter Horst
Jennie Wiggins
Nic McAllister
Victoria Wilshaw
Stephen Bradley
Martha Courtauld

18.09.23
Ap

20.11.23

18.03.24

Ap

24.06.24

' U U U U U T

T U U T T

01.07.24 (additional) Attendance total Percentage Attendance

Ab
Ap
Ap
P
P

p

Ap
Ap

Ap

12

2/5
3/5
3/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
212
2/5
4/5
3/3
3/3
213

50%
40%
60%
60%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
40%
80%
100%
100%
67%

Governing Body Meetings

NB: Ali Ayub resigned on 04.01.24 and Thomas Sumner became an Associate Member on 16.12.23. Nic McAllister and Victoria Wilshaw were appointed on 07.12.23. Stephen Bradley was appointed on 18.03.24. Martha Courtauld was appointed on 24.06.24.

KEY:
P: Present

Ap: Apologies accepted
N: Apologies not accepted

Ab: Absent
IA: In Attendance
-: Not Applicable



Teaching & Learning Committee Meetings

14.11.23 22.01.24 29.04.24 16.07.24 Attendance total Percentage Attendance
Jennifer Clift P P P Ab 3/4 75%
James Flanagan Ap P P P 3/4 75%
Deborah Howard P P P P 4/4 100%
Peter Martin P P P Ap 3/4 75%
Ellen Martinez P P P P 4/4 100%
Helen Savage P P P P 4/4 100%
Nic McAllister - 1A - - - -
Victoria Wilshaw - IA P P 2/2 100%
Stephen Bradley - - - P 11 100%
Martha Courtauld - - - 1A - -

NB: Nic McAllister and Victoria Wilshaw were appointed on 07.12.23. Stephen Bradley was appointed on 18.03.24. Martha Courtauld was appointed on 24.06.24.

KEY:
P: Present

Ap: Apologies accepted
N: Apologies not accepted
Ab: Absent

IA: In Attendance

-: Not Applicable



09.10.23
Ali Ayub P
Stephen Haddock Ab
Deborah Howard P
Peter Martin P
Thomas Sumner  Ap
Ernst ter Horst Ab
Jennie Wiggins P
Nic McAllister -
Victoria Wilshaw -
Stephen Bradley -

15.01.24

T TV T

04.03.24

T TV T

13.05.24

17

3/4
4/4
4/4
0/1
214
4/4
111

Attendance total Percentage Attendance

100%
75%
100%
100%
0%
50%
100%
100%

Resources Committee Meetings

NB: Ali Ayub resigned on 04.01.24 and Thomas Sumner became an Associate Member on 16.12.23. Nic McAllister and Victoria Wilshaw were appointed on 07.12.23. Stephen Bradley was appointed on 18.03.24.

KEY:
P: Present

Ap: Apologies accepted
N: Apologies not accepted
Ab: Absent

IA: In Attendance

-2 Not Applicable



