	18.09.23	20.11.23	18.03.24	24.06.24	01.07.24 (additional)	Attendance total	Percentage Attendance				
Ali Ayub	Ар	Р	-	-	-	1/2	50%				
Jennifer Clift	Ap	Р	Р	Ab	Ab	2/5	40%				
James Flanagan	Р	Ab	Р	Р	Ар	3/5	60%				
Stephen Haddock	Ap	Р	Р	Р	Ap	3/5	60%				
Deborah Howard	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5	100%				
Peter Martin	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5	100%				
Ellen Martinez	Р	Р	Р	Р	-	4/4	100%				
Helen Savage	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5	100%				
Thomas Sumner	Р	Р	-	-	-	2/2	100%				
Ernst ter Horst	Р	Ab	Ab	Р	Ар	2/5	40%				
Jennie Wiggins	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	4/5	80%				
Nic McAllister	-	-	Р	Р	Р	3/3	100%				
Victoria Wilshaw	-	-	Р	Р	Р	3/3	100%				
Stephen Bradley	-	-	Ap	Р	Р	2/3	67%				
Martha Courtauld	-	-	-	-	Ap	-	-				
NB: Ali Ayub resigned on 04.01	.24 and Thomas Su	ımner became an	Associate Memb	per on 16.12.23. N	ic McAllister and Victoria W	/ilshaw were appoin	ted on 07.12.23. Stephen Bradley was a	ppointed on 18.03.24	1. Martha Courtau	ld was appointed o	n 24.06.24
KEY:											
P: Present											
Ap: Apologies accepted											
N: Apologies not accepted											
Ab: Absent											
IA: In Attendance											
-: Not Applicable											

	14.11.23	22.01.24	29.04.24	16.07.24	Attendance total	Percentage Attendance	
Jennifer Clift	Р	Р	Р	Ab	3/4	75%	
James Flanagan	Ap	Р	Р	Р	3/4	75%	
Deborah Howard	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/4	100%	
Peter Martin	Р	Р	Р	Ap	3/4	75%	
Ellen Martinez	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/4	100%	
Helen Savage	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/4	100%	
Nic McAllister	-	IA	-	-	-	_	
Victoria Wilshaw	-	IA	Р	Р	2/2	100%	
Stephen Bradley	-	-	-	Р	1/1	100%	
Martha Courtauld	-	-	-	IA	-	_	
NB: Nic McAllister and Victoria	Wilshaw were app	ointed on 07.12.2	3. Stephen Bradle	ey was appointed or	n 18.03.24. Martha C	ourtauld was appointed on	24.06.24.
KEY:							
P: Present							
Ap: Apologies accepted							
N: Apologies not accepted							
Ab: Absent							
IA: In Attendance							
-: Not Applicable							

	09.10.23	15.01.24	04.03.24	13.05.24	Attendance total	Percentage Attendance			
Ali Ayub	Р	-	-	-	1/1	100%			
Stephen Haddock	Ab	Р	Р	Р	3/4	75%			
Deborah Howard	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/4	100%			
Peter Martin	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/4	100%			
Thomas Sumner	Ар	-	-	-	0/1	0%			
Ernst ter Horst	Ab	Р	Р	Ab	2/4	50%			
Jennie Wiggins	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/4	100%			
Nic McAllister	-	IA	IA	Р	1/1	100%			
Victoria Wilshaw	-	-	IA	-	-	-			
Stephen Bradley	-	-	-	IA	-	-			
NB: Ali Ayub resigr	ned on 04.01.24	4 and Thomas Su	ımner became an A	Associate Member	on 16.12.23. Nic McAll	ister and Victoria Wilshaw v	were appointed on 07.12.	23. Stephen Bradley wa	s appointed on 18.03.24.
KEY:									
P: Present									
Ap: Apologies acce	epted								
N: Apologies not a	ccepted								
Ab: Absent									
IA: In Attendance									
-: Not Applicable									